
San Jose State (NR) -vs- Hawai'i (NR)
02/22/2019 at Irvine, CA (Anteater Aquatics Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 02/22/2019
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Irvine, CA
Venue: Anteater Aquatics Complex

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
San Jose State 1 0 2 2 5
Hawai'i 4 3 2 4 13

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:21 HAW G Femke Aan
1st 5:42 HAW G Emma van Rossum
1st 3:17 HAW G Maxine Schaap
1st 0:33 HAW G Bernadette Doyle
1st 0:02 SJSU G Sierra Painter
2nd 5:21 HAW G Carmen Baringo
2nd 3:25 HAW G Samantha Malouff
2nd 2:23 HAW G Femke Aan
3rd 6:44 SJSU G Matilda Moore
3rd 5:18 HAW G Irene Gonzalez
3rd 4:47 SJSU G Caroline Kerwin
3rd 0:19 HAW G Elyse Lemay-Lavoie
4th 7:14 HAW G Emma van Rossum
4th 5:15 HAW G Alba Bonamusa Boix
4th 4:13 SJSU G Olga Descalzi Portell
4th 3:14 HAW G Lalelei Mata'afa
4th 2:49 SJSU G Sierra Painter
4th 1:21 HAW G Bernadette Doyle

Team Statistics

SJSU HAW
Shots 16 27
Goals 5 13
Assists 0 10
Points 5 23
Exclusions 7 8
Steals 0 10
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:25 HAW E Olivia Kistler
1st 2:40 HAW E Emma van Rossum
1st 7:23 SJSU E-P Sierra Painter
2nd 3:06 HAW E Carla Abellan
2nd 4:45 SJSU E Michelle Taikeff
3rd 0:33 SJSU E Sierra Painter
3rd 1:17 HAW E Maxine Schaap
3rd 3:07 HAW E Samantha Malouff
4th 1:34 SJSU E Sierra Painter
4th 2:34 SJSU E Jacqui Maisey
4th 3:05 HAW E Bernadette Doyle
4th 4:01 SJSU E Michelle Taikeff
4th 4:15 HAW E-P Alba Bonamusa Boix
4th 5:35 SJSU E Lili Urvari
4th 6:16 HAW E Irene Gonzalez



Individual
 
 
San Jose State 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Anna Maria Luther 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Hannah Henry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Clarissa Wandinger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Isabella Schmidt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Natalie Hosmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Tyanna Supreme 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Riley Agerbeek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jacqui Maisey 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Lili Urvari 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
11 Sierra Painter 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 0-0
12 Caroline Kerwin 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Matilda Moore 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Alaina Lubbers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Emma Hank 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Olga Descalzi Portell 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Sophia Spivack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Michelle Taikeff 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0

Totals 16 5 0 5 7 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Hannah Henry 32:00 13 4

Totals 13 4

Hawai'i 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Molly DiLalla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Bridget Layburn 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
2 Elyse Lemay-Lavoie 1 1 2 3 0 2 1 0-0
3 Emma van Rossum 5 2 1 3 1 0 1 0-0
4 Femke Aan 2 2 1 3 0 2 0 0-0
5 Ann Inoue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Alba Bonamusa Boix 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Samantha Malouff 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0-0
8 Carmen Baringo 3 1 4 5 0 0 1 0-0
9 Bernadette Doyle 3 2 0 2 1 1 0 0-0
10 Lalelei Mata'afa 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0-0
11 Maxine Schaap 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 0-0
14 Irene Gonzalez 4 1 0 1 1 0 4 0-0
15 Libby Gault 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Olivia Kistler 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
24 Carla Abellan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 27 13 10 23 8 7 10 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Molly DiLalla 8:00 2 5
1 Bridget Layburn 24:00 3 6

Totals 5 11


